
1/8TH 4WD Electric Power R/C Brushless Short Course Truck Spare Part

TOP

SCT

STYLES

540mm

540mm

LENGTË

305mm

3 05mm

WIDTH

l60mm

l6Omm

HEIGHT

325mm

325mm

WHEEL
BASE

4wD Shafr Drive

4WD Shâft Drive

DRIVE SYSTEM

1:9.72

l:1 l.l

GEAR
RATIO

30mm

30mm

GROUND
CLEARANCE

I I5mm

115mm

CF WHEEL

42mm

42mm

WIDTH OF
WHEEL

Brushless
2400KV

Brushiess
3000KV

MOTOR

Brùsh¡ess

Brùshiess

Êsc

7.4V,3900m4H
NI-MH

7.2V,3000n4H
NI-MH

BATTERY

9ke

SERVC

S are Part

Spec ifications

60096P-Rear Dogbone
(96mm)

60028-Rear Sway Bar
+Link

-i\'.'
3*3

600 I 6-Servo Saver/
Spring

,#

E98 I 06-Battery
Bandage

61 01OP-Motor 540L
Heat Guardt

60003 -Shock Absorber

99058-Rear Lower
Susp. Arm
Reinforcement Plate

CH

99014- Front Lower
Susp.Arm Hinge Pin
3.5*72

6003 1 P-Front
Universal Drive Joint

60015-Steering Post

03019-Ni-MH Battery
(7.2V.3000mAH)

6 1 028-Brushless
Motor 3000KV

Q

99063-Side Guard
(L/R)s
99022-Rear Brace
Mount

\

990 1 5- Rear Lower
Susp. Arm Hinge Pin
3.5 * 68.5

60030N-Steering Link

û'

60026-Shock
Absorber Cap

ss

6 1 026-Power
Connector

'lt

03320-Motor Fan

ñ

96004-Servo Link 2P

"9

99009-Front Brace

.J

60069-Front Hub
Carrier Hinge Pins
(Long)3+31mma

99012-Front Center
Dogbone
Hole Track:8Omm
Total Length:86mm

þ:::::::4

60035-Shock Shaft+
Pinstons

æ
o

61027-Commutator

{t4'

6 1 004-Battery Cover

02372-Seno Homs

oa

990 1 0-Rear Brace

/

60070-Rear Hub
Carrier Hinge Pins
(Long) 3*35.5mm

a-
ã#

990 1 3-Rear Center
Dogbone
Hole Track: I 19mm
Total Length:124mm

+:,#;
o":

60027-Front Sway Bar
+Link

,'do,.

ó 1016-Antenna Mount

Ò

8985 I 0-Battery Case

99021-Motor Mount

b

9905 6-Steering/Saver
Complete 

I

3,

ffi

á

9906 1 -Front Shock
'Tower

60005N-Front Lower
Suspension Arm

a8Þ

990 I 9-Steering Servo
Mount

Fffifr rc.tqji w4*t¡t Éæsi#
¿h.sd

I
60065-Dìfferential Gear
Set

Plate
60054-Cenrer DiffTop

@

60010P-Diff. Cup,^4
js

2.s* Ltx

IlLa¡¿

99020-Steering Servo
MountAssembly

€Ò

60097-Dìff. Pinions
(11r)

6002 1 -Gear Box

lïr
1t1¿*¿

lf
6001 1P-Centre Driven
Joint Cup(F/R)

99062-Rear Shock"rw

60006N-Rear Lower
Suspension Arm

8 5762-Differential Case

t

a
600 12-Rear Hub
Carrier

//
{{

99001- Front Upper
Suspension Arm

Holder

99004-Front Lower
Suspension Arm

¡í¡+_

#
60098-Diff. Gear
(3 8r)

60093P-Wheel Axle

€
=:\

5.axa o ,tl tt

hÐ

99008-Front Lower
Susp. Arm
Reinforcement Plate

g;f :

I I 1 75-Gear(45T)
Metal

r&sh

85736-Diff. Gears+
Pins

60052P-Centre Diff-

*-ffs-rr
o
o

Joint Cups

{

-

)¿,

60017N-Front Wheel
Hub Carrier

85743T-Rear Upper
Suspension Arm

99057-Rear Lower
Suspension Arm
Holder

CEÚ

990 1 8-Chassis

#
60045-Front/Rear
Differential Gear Set

ãë

60048-Centre Diff.
Mount

ü1
6001 8N-Steering Hub
Carrier

ì.

60009N-Front Top
Plate

Spare Part Spare Part

02102-Nylon Nuts M3

t%
eo

60140-Steering Steel
Sleeve 10*5*4mm

ËQNBË

85856-Washer
8*3.2*0.2

åååå

60037-Rear Upper
Susp. Arm BallØ 5.8

*#ø

96301-Wheels
Complete

R

9 63 02 -Post-Mount

Hþ
\ --- .. -.'
{R --- "

858O8-Pins 3*17

F:

€=>

501 10-Hex Head Grub
Screw M3 *3 8P

íll

60043-E-Clips 2.5

trüf'qqJú

9901 7-Washer 8*3*0.5

\, \r\-/ \,
\..-/ v'\--l \/

6003 8-Steering Link
Ball @ 5.8

#ø€

1117 4-Gear(l4T)
Metal

t,

62052-Front Bumper
/connect plate

/g I
(6+ 19.5)

85803- Pins 2.5* 1 1

\rþ

85834-Hex Head Grub
Screw M5*4 6P

cC¡
LOT

02 1 03-Zip Ties

85 809-Washer
17 * 6.2*0.3(F or
Differientials Mount)

oooooo

60039-Rear Hub
Carrier Ball Ø 5.8

ø&p

9901 l- Adjustable
Bushes Complete

3:::

62049-Rear Bumper

ó2013-Body Post

*t

02099-Hex Head Grub
Screw M4*4 10P

e oorlr

85729-Batteryl
Receiver Box Clips 1.0

W

85810-Washer
1 6+ 1 3. 1 *0.3 (For Gear
Box Bearing Mount)

oo

60040-Shock Absorber
Link Ball ø5.8

då'

&
wqr
ffi

60042-Steering Shaft
Bush Ø 5.8

.l'

963 03 -Rims/Secure.''L
of'\

\jjl ñ)kl/

620 1 7-Front Body Post
Mount(L/R)

f

61018-Hex Head Grub
Screw4+10mm 4P

ìf

85734-Body Clips 1.5

85 763 -B earings
16*8*5

ffi

6004 I -Shock Ball
ø5.8

be

85711-Wheel Hex.+
Nuts

€"

963 04-Tyre+Insert
Sponge

öt
R

620 1 8-Rear Body Post
Mount(L/R)

a

50100-Cap Head Hex.
Mechnical Screw(3*10)

8P

Sr

60080-Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3* 14
l0P

##

02092-Countersunk
Mechnical Screw 3*10

8P

$þ

02 I 8O-Flat Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*16
10P

?^K¡

60089-Round Head
Mechnical Screw 3*10

6P

w
nnnl

02093-M3*10 Column
Head Machine Screw
10P

02176-3*1,2 Cap Head
Machine Screw 4P

s

02181-Cap Head Self
-tapping Screw 3*15

10P

qB

60081-Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*16
8P

r#"

0208 8-Countersunk
Cross Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*14

13P

"&$,

60 1 09-Round Head
MechnicalScrew3+11

6P

w

60076-M3*38 Column
Head Machine Screw
4P

&È"--
!-

7F

99024-Cap Heað,
Mechnical Screw3*22

4P

zTaa

60082-3*18 Cap Head
Machine Screw 8P

sñ
+Ìt

0208 1 -Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*8

6P

02090-Countersunk
Head Self-Tapping
Screw 3*25 4P

#

02085-Round Head
Self-Tapping Screw
2*8 8P

F¿-iv

60073-Column Head
Mechnical Screw 3*8

4P

8i
ì h

ì

6 I 02 1-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw
2.5*20 8P

"$ñ

\t/¡
7603 1 -Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*36

4P

600 84-Countersunk
Head Self-Tapping
Screw 3*40 4P

læ.r-

iãñifi'

601 1 1-Countersunk
Head Self-Tapping
Screw 3*8 6P

"s"

99025-Column Head
Mechnical Screw 3*22

4P4

02096-3*10 Cap Head
Machine Screw 6P

i#

60077-Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*6mm
12P

.TåT
tt

6 1 024-Countersunk
Head Mechnical
Screw 3*8 8P

,lþ

02087-Counte¡sunk
Cross Head$elf-
Tapping Screw 3t10

15P

rgf'-qì{ì+

50202-Column Head
Mechnicai Screw 3+16

I2P

ãÞ



6 1 920-Brushless
Motor(2400KV)

@

0320 1 -Battery
(8.4v3600mAh)

\

96303P- Chrome
Plated Spoke Rim
With Sprayed!tL}O

Top Version Spare Parts

Upgradable Optionals

Front Gear Box Assembly

o2

02rt0

Front/Rear Differential

\
021

600

85

I
\

l0P

Servo Saver/Steering Assembly

@

n-nn,o
riJe
t.
fl-oo't
l;Ì

-:d
p

ShockAbsorber

@

8600 I 9-Universal Drive
Joint

,/l
,{ ,/

</ñ
à'..

r"
990010-Front Lower
Susp.Arm
Reinforcement Plate
(AL.)

9 900 05 - Steering/S aver
Complete(AL)

e
È^*,

Kþ

860009-Front Wheel
Hub Carrier (AL.)

þq,

86000 1 -Shock
Absorber

dd
É'Ë

990007-Steering Servo
MountAssembly (AL.)

lllsg

9900 1 9-Front Upper
SuspensionArm (AL.)

990004-Front Lower
Suspension Holder(AL.)

aÞq

GE

8600 1 0-Steering Hub
Carrier (AL.)

,:ffi
WH

860003N-Front Lower
SupspensionArm(AL.)

862001-Body Post
(AL.) 4P

ffff

860021-Centre Diff.
Mount(AL.)

990006-Rear Lower
Suspension Holder(AL.)

CEriú

//

885020-Rear Upper
Suspension Arm(AL.)

860004N-Rear Lower
Supspension Arm(AL.)

862002-Front Body
Posy Mount(L/R) (AL.)

rflt

@
860022-Center Diff
Top PIate (AL.)

990008-Front Brace
(AL )J

á

990020-Front Shock
Tower (AL.)

860007-Front Top Plate
(AL.)

862003-Rear Body Posl
Mount(L/R) (AL.)

eÊt

\

9900 1 2-Rear Brace
Mount(AL.)

990009-Rear Brace
(AL.)

ffi
99002 I -Rear Shock
Tower (AL.)

860008-Rear Hub
Carrier (AL.)

gg Centre Differential

85809

{

s0

¡t\\80

85162

{

Ð

\

57 11

(!=--8s71 
1

6301

57 1r 9630 I

,O=--85763
g\-----uoo,rt

'fþ=00,,,
57 1r

57 63

85'7 6 =--60109

03 1P 0 12
()--s s zo¡
I

i i- 60093P
9900

6206e

r"¿-6003
9 90

\

J
I

ln
t7 v)

02|'t6<
99061 01711

1P
021

I2 003 62 0494 9
1

8
9

60084
80

11 ¡îí:,
99 I 6201

I
2

Iilt*6003 1 P t:
99

60009N 9 990
99017

6002'7 T7 61004 1l
8

84
600 077 03019

069 28 62049
0030N

d1--¡;,I
^!,

03 1P 9<7tO......-. 85',Z29
9900 763 10

056
¿f--ooorrr

Þ---85763

Fuoo"
()-gsro:

t)==--ss7 i 1

063

18N
85163
857 11 -9901 

8

6301

>rf- -ìorrj-.
8s71r

Short Course Truck Full Assembly View

8s711

9630 1

997 t60806


